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Price
60.76 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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0.98% (0.59)

US00751Y1064
AAP

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

3,337 EUR
S&P 500

60.56 USD (400)
60.99 USD (400)
60.78 USD
61.71 USD
60.33 USD
60.17 USD
60.75734 USD
1,412,452
85,816,282.91
19,978

WKN: 00751Y106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00751Y1064&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00751Y1064&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51f47a5b7ad543c29d1f60f5d9ecc4733539235389547b3392ce56e5d8e4202a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a7c9a1daf2511dc1&time=1722236656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3c0b8595d500656d2b3e020d68d83d1dcbc249df9791c4c1a43b154d75b7de6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddae5080c17599c1c&time=1722236656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c01b8ecfeb668fe85e2fa44b87df8c36cb1c72daf427cb062b1c142e685ca3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e26a69723f396d787&time=1722236656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c05f5de9e68b28d79f4a82b95c855093031fa82e634142830f3da985630479cd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11d72db732ec7b6f8&time=1722236656&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac5f62969dc2cacc1331436f54be3773104187f677a23b59746d1b8f98c892c1&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f15efe2ed8d417d0f&time=1722236656&tool=RSC

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:01

Price
60.76 USD

Difference (] 0.98% (0.59)

General attributes

ISIN US00751Y1064
Symbol AAP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,337 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 60.56 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 60.99 USD (400)
Open 60.78 USD
High 61.71 USD
Low 60.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 60.17 USD
VWAP 60.75734 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,412,452
Trading volume 85,816,282.91
Number of trades 19,978
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.29% -16.87% -71.62%
Perf (abs.) -5.49 -12.33 -153.33
Beta 0.71 1.05 0.93
Volatility 4232  43.05 44.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

59.85 USD (1,357,881
61.82 USD (1,379,455
71.12 USD (1,675,977
64.78 USD (1,949,486

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
88.56 USD (2024/03/21)
57.83 USD (2024/07/09)
88.56 USD (2024/03/21)
47.73 USD (2023/10/25)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 55.96 EUR  0.00 1

26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 55.35 EUR  0.00 3

26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 60.76 USD 85.82 19,978

26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 55.32 EUR  0.00 2

26
London Stock 2023/11/ 17:30 56.2507 USD 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4322500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122134807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350678790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805354

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 55.32 EUR

08:05 55.32 EUR

19:31 55.54 EUR

20:21 55.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20840517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993010

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

AutoParts ‘;"

Advance

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eugene Lee Chairman of Board of
Directors
Contact Details A. Windom Member of Board of
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS INC. Directors
- Arthur Valdez Member of Board of
Airport Road 5008 24012 Roanoke, VA Directors
Carla Bailo Member of Board of

Telefon: +1 540 561 6444
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Douglas Pertz

Gregory Smith

Jeffrey Jones

Joan Hilson

John Ferraro

Sherice Torres

Thomas Seboldt

Thomas Greco

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Bob Cushing Member of Executive
Committee

Dena Lamar Member of Executive
Committee

Elisabeth Member of Executive

Eisleben Committee

Herman Word,
Jr.

Jason McDonell
Jeff Shepherd
Mike Creedon,

Jr.
Natalie S.

Schechtman
Reuben E. Slone
Robert Speranza

Sri Donthi

Tammy Moss
Finley

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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